NETGEAR, Inc
408.907.8000
350 E. Plumeria Drive
San Jose, California 95134
Tel: 866-480-2112 Option 2
Follow us on:
i  Linkedin.com/company/netgear

·  Installation guide
Warranty* 2-year
Ordering Information
(all regions) ANT24501B-10000S ANT224D10-10000S ANT2409-20000S ANT2511AC-10000S
Wireless LAN Antennas and Cables
NETGEAR wireless antennas can be used in conjunction with Wireless Access Points to boost wireless signals across
a building or campus. NETGEAR low-loss cables with 2 Reverse SMA Connectors extend the length between
NETGEAR wireless access points or routers and the external antenna without sacrificing range. NETGEAR low-loss
cables with 2 Reverse SMA Connectors extend the length between NETGEAR wireless access points or routers and
the external antenna without sacrificing range.
1 Range estimation is based on FCC-compliant operation of two (2) 802.11 APs each with two (2) ANT24D18 antennas, 3 m antenna cables, and lightning arrestors installed. With the antennas positioned 26 m above the ground, data
rate should sustain 1 Mbps under ideal line-of-sight conditions.
2 Range estimation is based on FCC-compliant operation of two (2) 802.11 APs each with two (2) ANT2409 antennas, 1 m antenna cables, and lightning arrestors installed. With the antennas positioned 27 m above the ground, data rate
should sustain 1 Mbps under ideal line-of-sight conditions.
3 Gain: A ratio of decibels to an isotropic antenna that is commonly used to measure antenna coverage.
MODEL ACC-10314-01 ACC-10314-03 ACC-10314-04
Cable Length 1.5m (4.9ft) 5m (16.4ft) 10m (32.8ft)